o rpp -~ Contracliy _ ,
- HRO - PTFF <P 8.54.
fere [Extension Letér ™77k A,y,f.zgé)% ~ IFINN/sK;

TRAINING &
CONSULTING

April 4th, 2023

Mr. Muhammad Dawood Khan,
CNIC#1730113761791,

UCPO - Tukhtabad, :
Peshawar - KPK. -

'

\
Subject: Employment Contract Extension Letter

Dear Mr. Muhammad Dawood Khan,

This is with reference to your employment contract with CHIP Training & Consulting
(Pvt.) Ltd. for the position of Union Council Polio Officer (UCPO) at Tukhtabad - Shah
Alam - Peshawar - KPK, which expired on March 31, 2023,

It is hereby to inform you that your said employment contract for Polio Third

Party Personnel (PTPP)  projecthas  been further extended for — another  term
with effect from April 1%, 2023 to June 30th, 2023.

Please note that all the other terms and conditions of the originally signed
employment contract shall remain the saie. Please sign the letter and submit it to
CTC for the company record.

Yours Sincerely,

J&w"’ o

@ . %
HR Department \qp_o}
CHIP Training & Consulting o
(e

Personal File.

ABUJA OFFICE:

LOND :
ISLAMABAD OFFICE: ON OFFICE:

ISLAMABAD OFFIC,  -avYAZ MARKET) | 1 CANS PARK IBRAHIM BADAMOSHI | OFFICE § FLOOR 5
STC HOUsE. FLOT 4 .07 BABANGIDA BOULEVARD 21 KNIGHTSBRIDGE
S AN 44000 - PAKISTAN MAITAMA, ABUJATEL, NIGERIA

PAKISTAN O ’

LONDON sw1x 7Ly

www.chipeonsulting.

CamScanner


https://digital-camscanner.onelink.me/P3GL/g26ffx3k

